Ball Valves | Spares parts and accessories

ECONP® Seal set Suitable for: Premium ball valve Suitable
from year of construction: 2005

0000

DN full bore

11/2" (40)
11/4" (32)
1/2" (15)
1" (25)
3/4" (20)
3/8"(10)

DN reduced bore

2" (50)
1.1/2" (40)
3/4" (20)
11/4" (32)

1" (25)

1/2" (15)

Seat material

RPTFE
RPTFE
RPTFE
RPTFE
RPTFE
RPTFE

Body seal

RPTFE
RPTFE
RPTFE
RPTFE
RPTFE
RPTFE

Fresafe S ration
Yes 2005
Yes 2005
Yes 2005
Yes 2005
Yes 2005
Yes 2005

Article

13470369
13470368
12641903
13470367
13411881
13470366

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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