ECON® Seal set Suitable for: Premium ball valve Suitable from year of construction: 2005



DN full bore	DN reduced bore	Seat material	Body seal	Fire safe	Suitable from year of construction	Article
1.1/2" (40)	2" (50)	RPTFE	RPTFE	Yes	2005	13470369
1.1/4" (32)	1.1/2" [40]	RPTFE	RPTFE	Yes	2005	13470368
1/2" (15)	3/4" (20)	RPTFE	RPTFE	Yes	2005	12641903
1" (25)	1.1/4" (32)	RPTFE	RPTFE	Yes	2005	13470367
3/4" (20)	1" (25)	RPTFE	RPTFE	Yes	2005	13411881
3/8" (10)	1/2" (15)	RPTFE	RPTFE	Yes	2005	13470366

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

PR180467842131614_EN_12.05.2024